NSLUSA.COM NSLUSA.COM
12-15V AC, 300W Transformer
A 300W transformer, in a stainless-steel case. Enough power to run most
landscape light systems. For bigger properties, run 2 units.
• Stainless steel case
• 300W output, 110V input
• 1 common terminal, with 12V, 13V, 14V, 15V terminals
• 6.1” by 5.3” by 11.6” dimensions
• Quick mount bracket
• Sealed removable lockable hinged door
• Pre-scored knockout sides and bottom panel
• Tool-less removable bottom panel
• Fully encapsulated Toroid Core
• 304L stainless steel enclosure
• 15 years warranty
FEATURES
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING | TRANSFORMERS
US
DIAGRAMSPECIFICATIONS
Product Code ACC-TR-300W
Electrical
Input Voltage 120V
Output Voltage 12V, 13V, 14V, 15V AC
Power 300W
Max Output Current 8.5A
Primary Protection 25 AMP breaker
Specs
Colour Temperature Cool White 98 lumens @ 5500K; Warm White 95 lumens @ 2700K
CRI N/A
Lumen Output N/A
Efficacy (LM/W) N/A
Dimmable N/A
Beam Angle N/A
Life Span 50,000 Hours
Design
Dimensions (Inches) 11.6 x 6.1’’
Dimensions (Millimeters) 295 x 155mm
Finish Black
Material Composite
Operating Temperature -20 to 40°C
Mounting On Wall
IP Rating IP65
Warranty 15 years
Approvals cETLus
ACCESSORIES
ACC-DT
Digital Timer
ACC-PC
Photocell
ACC-WIFI
WI-FI Controller
105 106